
£3.75
£3.95
£4.75
£4.95
£5.25
£5.45
£5.75
£6.25

£3.75
£4.25
£4.75

£3.75
£3.95
£4.45
£4.95
£5.25
£5.45
£5.75

£5.75

£8.95

£4.95
£5.25
£6.25
£6.45
£6.75
£6.95
£7.45
£7.95

£4.75
£5.45
£5.95

£4.95
£5.25
£5.75
£6.25
£6.75
£6.95
£7.25

£26.00

£27.00

125ml 175ml 250ml

Wines at
Oscar’s Inn

75cl

20cl
Bo�le

125ml
Flute

75cl
Bo�le

75cl
Bo�le

£6.45
£6.75
£8.25
£8.45
£8.95
£8.95
£9.75
£9.95

£6.25
£7.25
£7.95

£6.45
£6.95
£7.45
£8.25
£8.95
£8.95
£9.45

£18.00
£19.00
£23.00
£24.00
£25.00
£26.00
£27.00
£29.00

£18.00
£20.00
£22.00

£18.00
£20.00
£21.00
£23.00
£25.00
£25.00
£26.00

Ladera Verde Sauvignon Blanc - Chile
Amori Pinot Grigio - Italy
Murphy Chardonnay - Australia
Uby No. 21 - France
Artesa Rioja Blanco - Spain
Domaine de la Combe Muscadet - France
Ormarine Picpoul de Pinet - France
Pask Instinct Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand

Comte Tolosan Cuvee du Roy - France
Foxcover White Zinfandel - California
Rechsteiner Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy

Ladera Verde Merlot - Chile
Lautarul Pinot Noir - Romania
Bourisset Cabernet Sauvignon - France
Uvas del Sol Malbec - Argentina
Tinazzi Montepulciano d'abruzzo - Italy
Smart Dog Syrah - Portugal
Carlomagno Appassimento Primitivo - Italy

de Bernard Prosecco Rose

Amori Prosecco

W
hi

te
Ro

sé
Re

d
Sp

ar
kl

in
g

enquiries@oscarsinn.co.uk
facebook.com/oscarsinnnewark01636 918130

“Too much work, and no vacation, deserves at least a small libation.
So hail! my friends, and raise your glasses;
work's the curse of the drinking classes”                                                          - Oscar Wilde


