Wines at Oscars Inn



"Too much work, and no vacation, deserves at least a small libation.

ECAR'S
0
FGUNTAV AUB IN THE HEART OF THE
AN AUB IN THE HEART OF

	riends, and raise your glasses;				
vork's the cur	se of the drinking classes" - Oscar Wilde	125ml	175ml	250ml	75cl
White	Ladera Verde Sauvignon Blanc - Chile	£3.75	£4.95	£6.45	£18.00
	Amori Pinot Grigio - Italy	£3.95	£5.25	£6.75	£19.00
	Murphy Chardonnay - Australia	£4.75	£ 6.25	£8.25	£23.00
	Uby No. 21 - France	£4.95	£ 6.45	£8.45	£24.00
	Artesa Rioja Blanco - Spain	£5.25	£6.75	£8.95	£25.00
	Domaine de la Combe Muscadet - France	£5.45	£ 6.95	£8.95	£26.00
	Ormarine Picpoul de Pinet - France	£5.75	£7.45	£9.75	£27.00
	Pask Instinct Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand	£6.25	£7.95	£9.95	£29.00
	A STATE OF THE STA				灰
Rosé	Comte Tolosan Cuvee du Roy - France	£3.75	£4.75	£6.25	£18.00
	Foxcover White Zinfandel - California	£4.25	£5.45	£7.25	£20.00
	Rechsteiner Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy	£4.75	£5.95	£7.95	£22.00
-6					
Red	Ladera Verde Merlot - Chile	£3.75	£4.95	£6.45	£18.00
	Lautarul Pinot Noir - Romania	£3.95	£5.25	£ 6.95	£20.00
	Bourisset Cabernet Sauvignon - France	£4.45	£5.75	£7.45	£21.00
	Uvas del Sol Malbec - Argentina	£4.95	£6.25	£8.25	£23.00
	Tinazzi Montepulciano d'abruzzo - Italy	£5.25	£6.75	£8.95	£25.00
	Smart Dog Syrah - Portugal	£5.45	£6.95	£8.95	£25.00
	Carlomagno Appassimento Primitivo - Italy	£5.75	£7.25	£9.45	£26.00
parkling		125ml Flute	75cl Bottle		
	de Bernard Prosecco Rose	£5.75	£26.00		
	, P	20cl Bottle	75cl Bottle		
	Amori Prosecco	£8.95	£27.00		

